Data Sheet
Environmental and Safety
Characteristic Operating Non-operating
Temperature 0 ºC to +50 ºC -40 ºC to +71 ºC
Humidity Operating and Nonoperating:
Up to 95% RH at or below +30 ºC
Operating and Nonoperating:
Up to 45% RH +30 ºC up to +50 ºC

Height 178.0 7.0
Depth 152.0 6.0
Ordering Information
TDS3000C Series Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
Model Description
TDS3012C 100 MHz, 2 Channel, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3014C 100 MHz, 4 Channel, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3032C 300 MHz, 2 Channel, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3034C 300 MHz, 4 Channel, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3052C 500 MHz, 2 Channel, 5 GS/s
TDS3054C 500 MHz, 4 Channel, 5 GS/s
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
One P6139B, 500 MHz,
10x passive probe per